
1/3/2025
Jail S. Boiler Renovation

Change Order Form Page 1 of 2 
Form rev. 02/24 445P/445A/2.1 Jail S. Boiler Renovation

CHANGE ORDER
Jail S. Boiler Renovation

CHANGE ORDER NO:  05 NTP Date: 07/02/2024 
DATE OF ISSUANCE: 12/31/2024
Contractor: Texas AirSystems 
Architect/ Engineer: Talex, Inc. 

EXPLANATION:
1. Leonard NV-2020B-LF-DT 1 N/A $6,350
2. Rebuild Kit for Leonard NV-2020B-LF-DT 1 N/A $2,160
3. Grundfos 40-120 Magna 1 1 N/A $4,250
4. Grundfos 40-80 Magna 1 1 N/A $3,700
5. Thermowell/Thermometer/Pressure Gauge 2each N/A $7,846
6. 120V GFCI Protected receptacles/metal covers 6 N/A $573
7. Metal Weatherproof 120V for switches 4 N/A $382

TOTAL NET PRICE $25,261.00

CONTRACT CHANGE: 
1. Requested changes due to changes in scope.

Original Contract Amount $  926,790.00 
Net change by previously submitted Change Orders $  153,671.00 
Contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,080,461.00 
Contract Sum be increased by this Change Order in the amount of      $ 25,261.00 
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be  $ 1,105,722.00 
Percentage Increase of Change Orders over Original Contract Amount

(Not to Exceed 25% per state law)  19.31% 

The Contract Time will be changed by 60 days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order 03/01/2025 

RECOMMENDED BY:

Contractor’s Printed Name Signature  Date



   

1/3/2025
Jail S. Boiler Renovation

Change Order Form  Page 2 of 2                     
Form rev. 02/24 445P/445A/2.1 Jail S. Boiler Renovation

REVIEWED BY:

N/A       N/A         
Architect/ Engineer Name    Signature      Date  

ACCEPTED BY:

Trenton Jacobs, AIA              
Owner’s Representative    Signature      Date


